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All knockouts are actual size / Les disques défonçables sont grandeur réel

All dimensions are before paint / Toutes les dimensions sont avant peinture
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Add laser cut on ground bend, 

KO was 0.625" to back and 

125AMP use STK-Q-67220
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1100B604 26" x 25" x 7" - 4 Wire Assembly

EXM Manufacturin  
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Fini

See Part List

See Part List

www.exmweb.com

Tél: (450) 979-4373

Fax: (450) 979-4626

25.000

7.146

25.300

26.300

R0.562

R0.687

R0.687

R0.875

7.331
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All knockouts are actual size / Les disques défonçables sont grandeur réel

All dimensions are before paint / Toutes les dimensions sont avant peinture
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MichaelA 28-Jan-15

1
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1.1

Add laser cut on ground bend, 

KO was 0.625" to back and 

125AMP use STK-Q-67220

Change insulator grooves 

distance to 16mm on 1100B73 

and 1100B74

10/12/2012

28/3/2013
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1100B 26" x 25" x 7" 4 Wire - Body

EXM Manufacturin  
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www.exmweb.com

Tél: (450) 979-4373

Fax: (450) 979-4626
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All knockouts are actual size / Les disques défonçables sont grandeur réel

All dimensions are before paint / Toutes les dimensions sont avant peinture
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Revision Update As Body

Revision update as body part
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